Preliminary Master Schedule for the 2024 Bond Projects - Columbus Independent School District

PBK Architects, Inc.

September 2024 (Revised)

Project Name Total Project Cost |Construction Budget Soft Costs April 2024 | May 2024 June 2024 | July2024 | Aug2024 | Sept 2024 Oct 2024 Nov 2024 Dec 2024 | Jan 2025 | Feb 2025 Mar 2025 Apr 2025 May 2025 June 2025 July 2025 Aug 2025 Sept 2025 Oct 2025 Nov 2025 Dec 2025 Jan 2026 Feb 2026 Mar 2026 April 2026 May 2026 June 2026 July 2026 Aug 2026 Sept 2026 Oct 2026 Nov 2026 Dec 2026 Jan 2027 Feb 2027
Hiring the 'May Bond Referendum
[ ] [ J I
Construction Manager/Risk i
iBoard of Trustees selects Construction manager at Risk
Eas the Delivery Method at their Regular Meeting in December 2018
| |
I ! :
: ! !
! | i i
! | |RFQ for CM@Risk
|
i |
! ! !
i :June 10th, Board of Trustees
i 1Selects the Delivery Method at their regular Board meeting
!Board of Trustees Canvases the Votes
iat their Regular Meeting on May 15th.
|
|
!
Bond Oversite Committee
Meetings
New CTE Building
Schematic Design |Presentation to the Board of Trustees
{ for Approval of Design Development
Eat their regular meeting in September 2024
Design Development '
| iRelease Documents for Competitive Bidding to Interested Sybcontractors
I |
! |
:CO”St" uction Documents : : EBoard of Trustees accepts amendment to the Contract
E : : Ewith the Construction Manager for the GMP at their
i : : ‘meeting in February 2024
: : EBidding :
i i i
|Estimate due from Drymalla Construction on September 20, 2024 | Substantial Completion
i i i i 1Construction Phase
I | |
| | |
E : : Warranty Period Begins 11 Month Walk-Through in August 2026
:75% Construction Documents :
| Review with Columbus ISD : : End of Warranty Period
S5,255,542.00 S4,379,620.00 ENegotiations and Permitting
Professional Fees(6%) $262,777.00 | |
Geotech Reports/Surveys/Material Testing(2%) $87,592.00 Furniture Purchase and Installation
Furniture(7%) $306,576.00
Technology(5%) $218,980.00
PBK Project Number 17375
New Elementary School
Addition/Renovation
|Presentation to the Board of Trustees
Schematic Design : for Approval of Design Development
Eat their reqular meeting in Oct. 2024 Board of Trustees accepts amendment to the Contract
i with the Construction Manager for the GMP at their
Design Development : meeting in January 2025
|
|
EConstruction Documents :
: !
|
!
, Construction Phase for New Addition Substantial Completion
|
|
!
!
|
!
575% Construction Documents
EReview with Columbus ISD Renovations to the existing Building
first estimate on September 20, 2024 Warranty Period 11 Month Walk-through in Januar)
S8,347,008.00 $6,955,840.00
Professional Fees(6%) S417,350.00
Geotech Reports/Surveys/Material Testing(2%) $139,117.00 Furniture Purchase and Installation
Furniture(7%) $486,908.00
Technology(5%) $347,790.00
PBK Project Number 17373
S13,602,550.00 S11,335,460.00 S2,267,090.00 | April 2024 May 2024 June 2024 | July2024 | Aug2024 Sept 2024 Oct 2024 Nov 2024 Dec 2024 | Jan 2025 Feb 2025 Mar 2025 Apr 2025 May 2025 June 2025 July 2025 Aug 2025 Sept 2025 Oct 2025 Nov 2025 Dec 2025 Jan 2026 Feb 2026 Mar 2026 April 2026 May 2026 June 2026 July 2026 Aug 2026 Sept 2026 Oct 2026 Nov 2026 Dec 2026 Jan 2027 Feb 2027
Monthly Expenditures Grand Total $13,602,550.00 Monthly Totals $0.00 $0.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00




	Sheet1

